
2018 PHILLIES SPRING TRAINING ROSTER

Numerical
2 Crawford, J.P.
3 Flores, Jos6 David
4 * Flaherty, Ryan
5 Williams, Nick
7 Franco, Maikel
B Mallee, John
9 x Rosales, Adam

12 * Middlebrooks, Will
15 Knapp, Andrew
16 Herndndez, C6sar
L7 Hoskins, Rhys
18 * Florim6n, Pedro
19 Joseph, Tommy
21 * Cowgill, Collin
22 Kapler, Gabe
23 Altherr, Aaron
24 Quinn, Roman
27 Nola, Aaron
28 Velasquez, Vince
29 Rupp, Cameron
30 * McBride, Matt
31 Leiter Jr., Mark
35 Gott, Jim
37 Herrera, Od0bel
38 Alfaro, Jorge
39 Kranitz, Rick
40 Hunter, Tommy
4t Santana, Carlos
43 Pivefta, Nick
44 Thompson, Jake
45 Young, Chris
46 Morgan, Adam
47 * Beato, Pedro
48 Eickhoff, Jerad
49 Lively, Ben
50 Neris, H6ctor
51 Pinto, Ricardo
52 Curtis, Zac
53 Rios, Yacksel
55 Milner, Hoby
56 Eflin, Zach
57 Garcia, Luis
58 Guerrero, Pedro
59 Thomson, Rob
60 * Ortiz, Danny
61 Ramos, Edubray
62 Wathan, Dusty
63 Anderson, Drew
64 Arano, Victor
65 Dominguez,Seranthony
66 Kilom6, Franklyn
67 Alvarez, Eliezer
68 * Moore, Logan
69 * Leibrandt, Brandon
70 Sudrez, Ranger
71 * Eshelman, Tom
72 Taveras, Jos6
73 * Meneseg Heiker
74 * Irvin, Cole
75 * Rodriguez, Francisco
76 Valentfn, Jesmuel
77 Cozeng Dylan
78 * De Los Santos, Enyel
79 * Cabral, Edgar
B0 * Kingery, Scott
81 Driver, Craig
82 Stumpo, Bob
83 * Walding, Mitch
84 * Hammer, JD
85 * Pullin, Andrew
87 Fuld, Sam
93 Neshek, Pat
95 Calitri, Mike
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Alphabetical
38 Alfaro, Jorge
23 Altherr, Aaron
67 Alvarez, Eliezer
63 Anderson, Drew
64 Arano, Victor
47 * Beato, Pedro
79 * Cabral, Edgar
95 Calitri, Mike
21 * Cowgill, Collin
77 Cozens, Dylan
2 Crawford, J.P.

52 Curtis, Zac
78 * De Los Santos, Enyel
65 Dominguez,Seranthony
81 Driver, Craig
56 Eflin, Zach
48 Eickhoff, Jerad
71 * Fshelman, Tom
4 * Flaherty, Ryan
3 Flores, Jos6 David

18 * Florim6n, Pedro
7 Franco, Maikel

87 Fuld, Sam
57 Garcia, Luis
35 Gott, Jim

-o 58 Guerrero, Pedro
84 * Hammer, JD
16 Hern6ndez, C6sar
37 Herrera, Odribel
t7 Hoskins, Rhys
40 Hunter, Tommy
74 * Irvin, Cole
19 Joseph, Tommy
22 Kapler, Gabe
66 Kilom6, Franklyn
B0 * Kingery, Scott
15 Knapp, Andrew
39 Kranitz, Rick
69 * Leibrandt, Brandon
31 Leiter Jr., Mark
49 Lively, Ben
B Mallee, John

30 * McBride, Matt
73 * Meneses, Heiker
12 * Middlebrooks, Will
55 Milner, Hoby
68 x Moore, Logan
46 Morgan, Adam
50 Neris, H6ctor
93 Neshek, Pat
27 Nola, Aaron
60 * Ortiz, Danny
51 Pinto, Ricardo
43 Pivetta, Nick
85 * Pullin, Andrew
24 Quinn, Roman
61 Ramos, Edubray
53 Rios, Yackel
75 * Rodriguez, Francisco
9 * Rosales, Adam

29 Rupp, Cameron
41 Santana, Carlos
82 Stumpo, Bob
70 SuSrez, Ranger
72 Taveras, Jos6
44 Thompson, Jake
59 Thomson, Rob
76 Valentin, Jesmuel
28 Velasquez, Vince
83 * Walding, Mitch
62 Wathan, Dusty
5 Williams, Nick

45 Young, Chris
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By Position
Pitchers (31'l
63 Anderson, Drew rhp
64 Arano, Victor rhp
47 x Beato, Pedro rhp
52 Curtis, Zac lhp
78 * De Los Santos, Enyel rhp
65 Dominguez, Seranthony rhp
56 Eflin, Zach rhp
48 Eickhoff, Jerad rhp
71 * Eshelman, Tom rhp
57 Garcia, Luis rhp
84 * Hammer, JD rhp
40 Hunter, Tommy rhp
74 * Irvin, Cole lhp
66 Kilom6, Franklyn rhp
69 * Leibrandt, Brandon lhp
31 Leiter Jr., Mark rhp
49 Lively, Ben rhp
55 Milner, Hoby lhp
46 Morgan, Adam lhp
50 Neris, Hdctor rhp
93 Neshek, Pat rhp
27 Nola, Aaron rhp
51 Pinto, Ricardo rhp
43 Pivetta, Nick rhp
61 Ramos, Edubray rhp
53 Rios, Yacksel rhp
75 * Rodriguez, Francisco rhp
70 SuSrez, Ranger lhp
72 Taveras, Jos6 rhp
44 Thompson, Jake rhp
28 Velasquez, Vince rhp

Catchers (5)
38 Alfaro, Jorge
79 * Cabral, Edgar
15 Knapp, Andrew
68 * Moore, Logan
29 Rupp, Cameron

Infielders (15)
67 Alvarez, Eliezer
2 Crawford, J.P.
4 x Flaherty, Ryan

18 * Florim6n, Pedro
7 Franco, Maikel

16 Hern5ndez, C6sar
19 Joseph, Tommy
80 * Kingery, Scott
30 * McBride, Maft
73 * Meneses, Heiker
12 * Middlebrooks, Will
9 x Rosales, Adam

4I Santana, Carlos
76 Valentin, Jesmuel
83 * Walding, Mitch

Outfielders (9)
23 Altherr, Aaron
21 * Cowgill, Collin
77 Cozens, Dylan
37 Herrera, Odribel
t7 Hoskins, Rhys
60 * Ortiz, Danny
85 * Pullin, Andrew
24 Quinn, Roman
5 Williams, Nick
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Sorino *istructorc
9 Legg Greg

L2 Whitt, Ernie
17 Mansolinq Doug
18 Ano1o, Grlos
2L Truby, Ctris
22 Ducey, Rob
27 €haves, Rafael
28 Tracy, Andy
44 Abad, Andy
88 Jones, Gary
89 Helms, Wes
90 Rende, Sal
94 Velandia, Jorge
97 Lundquist, Dave

Guest Instrsctors
10 Bowa, Lany
19 Plesag Dan
20 Schmid[ Mike
4L Manuel, Charlie
53 Abreu, Bobby
54 Lidge, Brad

Manaqer
22 Kapler, Gabe

Coaches
3 Flores, Jos6 DaMd
8 Malleg John

35 @tt, Jim
39 Kranitz, Rick
45 Young, Chris
58 Guerrerc, Pedro
59 Thornson, Rob
62 Wathan, Dusty
81 Drirrer, Craig
82 Stumpo, Bob
87 Fuld, Sam*95 Calitri, Mike


